kOt

WOODBRIDGE
SCHOOL

B us Rewlc

2024-25



Bus Routes - North East

Bus Routes - South West

Denham

Eye

Saxmundham

Debenham

Bury St Edmunds Stowmarket
Easton
Needham Market Little
Bealings
WOODBRIDGE
Key: Aldeburgh/Framlingham Eye
. Bury St Edmunds . Henstead

‘ Henstead

Framlingham

Brandeston

Leiston

OAIdeburgh

Whatfield

Edwardstone O

Hadleigh
Sproughton

WOODBRIDGE

Kersey
Hintlesham inafi
Nayland Waldringfield
]
Newbourne
Assington Bures
9 Stratford St Mary Raydon Bucklesham
‘ Martlesham Kirton
Stoke-by-Nayland Higham Ipswich Freston Trimley
Dedham
‘ Boxted Holbrook ‘
Stutton
Great Horkesley Felixstowe
Colchester Dedham O Manningtree
Tollgate
: Colchester1
Colchester2  (stqdium) Great Bromley

Key:

B sures

. Colchester1

. Hintlesham
. Ipswich

Colchester 2 Manningtree

. Felixstowe . Stoke-by-Nayland

. Great Horkesley Whatfield



Aldeburgh/Framlingham

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)

(am) (pm) P
Assington 0710 18:35 17:35 £12.50
(The Lodge) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Bures . . .
(Three Horseshoes Pub) 07:20 18:24 17:24 £12.50
Nayland
(Bear st/ 07:34 18:10 17:10 £11.90
Dr Surgery Bus Stop)
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu . &Zf:.ay)
(am) (pm) Fri (pm)
kf’ii;:g?y) 07:05 18:32 17:32 £11.80
?éiiﬁ:gzb) 0716 18:21 17:21 £11.40
Eg‘r’ig‘g';ggs?g;‘t) 07:50 17:47 16:47 £10.10
?{gg%ejézz Busstop) | 0800 17:37 16:37 £8.40
E\(/]vsr:ﬁg Horse) 08:08 17:30 16:30 £7.80
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17.05 16:05 £0.00




Bury St Edmunds

Colchester 1 (Stadium)

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)

(am) (pm) P
Bury St. Edmunds . . ;
(St Marys Square) 07:05 18:35 17:35 £13.20
Beyton Green 07:15 18:25 17:25 £11.90
Stowmarket 07:35 18:00 17:00 £11.30
(Tesco)
Needham Market 07:50 17:50 16:50 £9.90
(The Swan)
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep | 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)

(am) (pm) P
Golchester Ipswich Road | o444 18:34 17:34 £11.60
(Waitrose)
Colchester Al2 . . .
(Stadium) 07:25 18:19 17:19 £11.60
Dedham . . .
(The Cross) 07:45 17:50 16:55 £11.40
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep | 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Colchester 2

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive
Cost Cost
Sto Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day) P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu | _. (pm) (per day)
(am) (pm) (am) (pm)
Layer Breton Lower Road |07:05 18:30 17:30 £13.00 '(Dsh”l;‘gg strest) 0714 18:23 17:23 £12.50
Hardy's Green 0715 18:20 17:20 £12.30 Eye 07:26 181 1711 £12.50
(Bus Stop) (Lambseth Street Bus Stop) [~ ' ' '
Colchester Tollgate Debenham
. 07:35 18:00 17:00 £11.90 : : :
(Solnsbury’s) 8 (Fire Station) 07:42 17:54 16:54 £9.30
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00 (oPth)esz Office) 07:58 17:42 16:42 £6.60
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00 k'Lté'de gB:ggg%s/ 0814 s 630 510
Josh Belstead Field)
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Felixstowe

Great Horkesley

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu . g’grs‘t"’y)
(am) (pm) Fri (pm)
(GYreev‘f/tT':'g;kfjf)y 07:20 1810 17:16 £12.20
?:tx;‘;‘t"ers school) 07:30 18:00 17:05 £11.70
?Tehdehgp;ss) 07:45 17:50 16:55 £11.40
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)
(am) (pm) P
Tomline Road 07:15 18:27 17:27 £8.00
Cresent Road 07:20 18:25 17:25 £8.00
(Palace Bingo)
High Road East . . .
(Old Farm Hall) 07:25 18:23 17:23 £8.00
Trimley . . .
(Holf Moon) 07:35 18:10 17:10 £7.80
Kirton
(White Horse/ 07:40 17:55 16:55 £7.80
Village Green)
Bucklesham 07:50 17:50 16:50 £7.80
(Bugsy’s Autos)
Newbourne ; . .
(Fox Inn Car Park) 07:55 17:45 16:45 £7.10
Waldringfield . . .
(Primory School) 08:05 17:35 16:35 £7.10
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Henstead

Hintlesham

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (om) (per day)

(am) (pm) P
Edwardstone . . .
(Holt Coach House) 0719 18:24 17:24 £12.30
gersey, 07:30 18:11 171 £12.10

Stones

Hintlesham . . .
(Community Centre) 07:46 17:51 17:51 £9.50
Woodbridge School 08:25 1715 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep [08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Cost
Sto
P Mon-Fri Mon-Thu Fri (pm) (per day)

(am) (pm)
Henstead ] ] .
(0ld Prime quoge) 07:22 18:22 17:22 £13.50
Wangford ; ) .
(Pound Corner) 07:33 18:14 1714 £12.90
Blythburgh ) ) '
(Chapel Lane/Angel Lane Jct) 07:39 18:08 17:08 £11.30
Darsham ; ) '
(Jet Garage Car Park) 07:47 18:00 17:00 £10.40
Saxmundham ) ; .
(Old Post Office) 07:59 17:48 16:48 £9.20
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep |08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Ipswich Manningtree

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu . g’gfgqy) Stop Mon-—Frl Mon=Thu | cri (om) &ergaw
(am) (pm) Fri (pm) (am) (pm) pm
r(\lBo(;\rAggE RA ston) 725 1808 1708 0750 gfggg:;g‘s'?éhool) 07:05 18:28 17:28 £11.60
?; Zﬁ@;?gi Egction) 0730 1757 657 7,40 %2@?537@523 il 07:20 1816 17:16 £11.60
Park Rd 07:34 17:53 16:53 £7.40 ?Al\/(;rs]{;ier;/ggﬁfrcz:h) 07:24 18:12 1712 £N.40
(CBOCL;Tizftce;w E?Ch) 0737 1749 16:49 710 ?;?‘g;‘l”Hea o 07:40 18:03 16:54 £9.00
'(*F?:gt'ﬁ”"? d Bus Stop) 07:50 17:42 16:42 £6.90 l(-lgcl)?rrwopogsses) 07:45 17:50 16:50 £8.80
Eg’gl‘f‘ﬂft‘;l Bus Stop) 07:55 17:40 16:40 £6.60 e it 07:51 17:45 16:45 £8.70
?gl?cees g:év:ge) 0810 1795 1627 £5.30 ‘é‘g’r:gc‘)’;eés curopark 08:04 17:33 16:33 £7.60
Woodbridge School 08:25 1715 16:15 £0.00 x/c:]rﬁfsr Rd Biigslfgpv)voy 08:15 17:23 16:23 £5.50
Woodbridge School Prep | 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00 Woodbridge School 08:25 17.5 1615 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep [08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




Stoke-by-Nayland

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu | _. (pm) g’gf:'q)')

(am) (pm) pm
?;ﬁ';eé?gv;ﬁg’ylond 07:24 18:08 17:08 £11.70
'(*\'/%lr:%rg Sreen) 07:30 18:02 17:02 £11.40
?glodtT(oirr%sStA'\rAr?wrsyBus stop) 0734 17:56 16:56 £10.90
Raydon Church 07:45 17:48 16:48 £11.10
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00

Depart Arrive
Stop Mon-Fri Mon-Thu . g"grsct'dy)

(am) (pm) Fri (pm)
\(’\\’}i‘”‘z:gg'gign) 07:25 1816 17:05 £11.90
?I;]Lflslesi%;ion jcarpar) | 07:30 18:08 16:56 £8:50
?L%ﬂiiﬁohne sarage) 07:35 18:05 16:53 £8.50
?ﬂ&i??ﬁ%ls Stop) 07:50 17:49 16:45 £7.80
Woodbridge School 08:25 17:15 16:15 £0.00
Woodbridge School Prep | 08:30 17:05 16:05 £0.00




If you have any queries please contact us
or

S
e < 9
G gy T

WOODBRIDGE
SCHOOL

woodbridgeschool.org.uk



